Catalog # Type
DateProject
Prepared by
DESIGN FEATURES
LED
DESCRIPTION
The 5” and 7” LED DoB Ceiling Pucks are designed for use in new construction or for retrofitting  4” and 6” IC/Airtight and Non-IC recessed
downlights. The Pucks Flush Mount over 3.5”or 4” J-box on ceiling or on the wall. Optional mounting kits and E26 and GU24 adapters are

For CMED-607
E26 Adapter GU24 Adapter
Ordering Information
Model
Example : CMED-605-830WH-4MTL-E26A
-4MTL = 5CP kit for 4” Recess cans
-6MTL = 7CP kit for 6” Recess cans
-E26A = Med Base Adapter
-GU24A = GU24 Adapter
-Options-CRI
-8 = 80 CRI
-9 = 90 CRI
WH = White
BK  = Black
Finish*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.*
CMED-605 = 5”, 12W DoB
                     Ceiling Puck
CMED-607 = 7”, 13W DoB
                     Ceiling Puck
* Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com